
2024 Meet Schedule

Tuesday, June 28 6:30p               Away @ Forest Hills w/Bedford

Saturday, June 22 8:30a                      Away @ Parma Polar Bears

Thursday, June 27 6p                        Home vs Brecksville Belugas 

Saturday, June 29 8:30a           Home vs Forest Hills Tidal Waves

Saturday, July 6 8:30a                   Home vs Bedford Battlesharks

Tuesday, July 9 6:30p                          Home vs Parma Polar Bears

Thursday, July 11  6p         Away @ Cuyahoga Heights Blue Wave 

Friday, July 19 7p                            CVSL Relay Meet @ Forest Hills

Saturday, July 20 8:30a          Away @ Independence w/Bedford

Warm-ups begin approximately 30 minutes before meet

Cuyahoga Valley Swim League Championships

Saturday, July 27


